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Professors
 Number Office Joseph Babu jbabu [at] qcc.mass.edu 508.854.2871 270A Philomena D'Alessandro ... pdalessandro [at] qcc.mass.edu 508.854.4416 429A Ibar De La Cruz idelacruz [at] qcc.mass.edu 508.854.2865 213Q ... Elena Fenici efenici [at] qcc.mass.edu 508.854.2766 249A Steven Gambino sgambino [at] qcc.mass ...
 Academic Information
 www.QCC.edu/prior-learning-credit. To start an application for CPL visit https://myexperiencecounts.mass.edu/. Note: Credentialing, ... repeated. This form will be filed in the QCC Registrar’s Office. The Registrar will forward a copy of the ... Kennedy-honors [at] qcc.mass.edu or 508.854.2744. ...
 Transfer Agreements
 can be found at the Mass Transfer  website. Any Major Worcester Polytechnic Institute   Business ... University Fitchburg State University Framingham State University Mass College of Liberal Arts Salem State ... Mass Lowell Computer Information Systems-Enterprise Northeastern University-College of Professional ...
 President’s Cabinet
 Luis G. Pedraja President 508.854.4203 132A president [at] qcc.mass.edu Full Bio Kathy Rentsch ... Interim Vice President of Academic Affairs 508.854.2712 116A krentsch [at] qcc.mass.edu Stephen Marini ... COO/CFO and Vice President of Administrative Services 508.854.4272 B72A smarini [at] qcc.mass.edu Viviana ...
 Faculty
 Daniel Marsala, BS, RRT Assistant Professor and Program Director Dmarsala [at] qcc.mass.edu Amy ... Hogan, MET, RRT Assistant Professor and Director of Clinical Education ahogan [at] qcc.mass.edu Richard ... qcc.mass.edu Jeffery Gillis, AS., RRT Adjunct Faculty jgillis [at] qcc.mass.edu Michelle Macaruso, AS., RRT ...
 Campus Police
 sdigiovanni [at] qcc.mass.edu Deputy Chief Reynaldo Rodriguez 508.854.4383 rrodriquez [at] qcc.mass.edu Sgt. ... Daniel Litchfield 508.854.4221 dlitchfield [at] qcc.mass.edu Sgt. William McGuinness 508.854.4221 ... wmcguinness [at] qcc.mass.edu Sgt. Edward Ramos 508.854.4221 eramos [at] qcc.mass.edu Sgt. Todd LaBranche ...
 Meet the Student Affairs Team
 Students Terry Vecchio, Ed.D. Dean of Students (Temporary Leave) tvecchio [at] qcc.mass.edu | 508.854.4294 ... listed below. Jason Kurland, M.Ed. Acting Dean of Students jkurland [at] qcc.mass.edu | 508.854.4526 ... campus community. Susan Meola Administrative Assistant to the Dean of Students  smeola [at] qcc.mass ...
 Clinical Affiliates
 Gerrard-Hill, A.S., RT(R) egerrard [at] qcc.mass.edu VA Central Western Massachusetts Healthcare System 403 ... RT(R) kfantasia [at] qcc.mass.edu   Harrington Hospital  100 South St. Southbridge, MA 01550 ... Summer Street Worcester, MA  01609 508.363.6370 Joan Shea, B.S., RT(R)(M) jrshea [at] qcc.mass.edu Karen ...
 Faculty and Staff
 Prof. George Fitch Program Coordinator, Faculty gfitch [at] qcc.mass.edu Prof. Mary Gallagher ... Newman Faculty mnewman [at] qcc.mass.edu   Ms. Gallagher Newman graduated from Norwich University and the ... qcc.mass.edu Prof. Joanne Evans Faculty jevans [at] qcc.mass.edu JoanneEvans attendedThe School of the ...
 STEM Starter Academy
 qcc.mass.edu    QCC Mentoring Program with Kalan Lewis at klewis [at] qcc.mass.edu Summer Bridge Program in ... qcc.mass.edu Computer Orientation in August for incoming freshman. Learn all about the computer programs QCC ... has to offer. Meet the computer faculty. Contact Darcy Carlson: dcarlson [at] qcc.mass.edu Research ...
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